
  

 
Massachusetts Chemical Safety and Climate 

Change Preparedness Trainings 
  

 

For More Information: 
Contact Tiffany Skogstrom, OTA Outreach and Policy Coordinator 

tiffany.skogstrom@state.ma.us  617-626-1086 
www.mass.gov/eea/ota-climate  

 

Who Should Attend?  Local & Regional Emergency Planning Councils, Municipal & State 
Facility Operators, Local & State Officials, Department of Public Works Personnel, Publicly 
Owned Treatment Works (POTWs), State HAZMAT Teams, First Responders, City Planners, 

Public Servants, Community Groups, Other Interested Parties 
 

Training Dates and Locations 
Pioneer Valley Planning Commission (PVPC) 

Tuesday, 9/5/17, 9am – 12pm 
PVPC Headquarters  

60 Congress St, 1st Floor Large Conference Room, 
Springfield, MA 01104 

Pre-Training Survey 
RSVP with Corrin Meise-Munns, 413-781-6045, 

cmeisemunns@pvpc.org 
 

Northern Middlesex Council of Governments 
(NMCOG) 

Tuesday, 9/12/17, 8:30am – 11:30am  
UMass Lowell Inn and Conference Center 

50 Warren St, Lowell, MA 01852 
Pre-Training Survey 

RSVP with Katrina Garavanian at 978-454-8021 
x111, kgaravanian@nmcog.org 

 

Central Massachusetts Regional Planning 
Commission (CMRPC) 

Monday, 9/18/17, 9am – 12pm, 
CMRPC Headquarters 

2 Washington Square, Union Station 
Worcester, MA 01604 

Pre-Training Survey 
RSVP with Adam Menard, 508-459-3344, 

amenard@cmrpc.org 
 

Montachusett Regional Planning Commission 
Thursday, 9/28/17, 9am – 12:30pm (check in / 

refreshments at 8:30am) 
Devens Eco-Efficiency Center, Vicksburg 

Conference Room 
33 Andrews Parkway, 

Devens, MA 01434 
Pre-Training Survey 

RSVP with Karen Chapman, 978-345-7376 x320, 
kchapman@mrpc.org 

Merrimack Valley Planning Commission (MVPC) 
Wednesday, 10/18/17, 8am – 12:30pm 

Northern Essex Community College 
Hartleb Technology Center 

100 Elliot St 
Haverhill, MA 01830 
Pre-Training Survey 

RSVP with Joe Cosgrove, 978-374-0519, 
jcosgrove@mvpc.org 

Franklin Regional Council of Governments 
(FRCOG)  

Thursday, 11/2/17, 1:30pm – 4:30pm 
Montague Public Safety Complex 

Community Room 
180 Turnpike Road 

Turners Falls, MA 01376 
Pre-Training Survey 

RSVP with Greg Lewis, 413-774-3167 x 155, 
glewis@frcog.org 

Southeastern Regional Planning and Economic Development District (SRPEDD) 
Details TBA 

Pre-Training Survey 
RSVP with Bill Napolitano at bnap@srpedd.org or Don Sullivan at dsullivan@srpedd.org or 508-824-1367 
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